Bowden

1)
2)
3)
a)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

b)

9)

Town of Bowden
REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

The Regular Meeting of the Town of Bowden Council will be held in Council Chambers,

2101 — 20 Avenue September 11, 2017 commencing at 7:00 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA & ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA

ADOPTION OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

August 28, 2017 Regular Council Meeting Minutes
DELEGATIONS

Alley Drainage Project

OLD BUSINESS
a) Director of Emergency Management

NEW BUSINESS

a) North Lift Station Progress Payment

b) Transfer of Surplus to Reserves

c) Amend 2017 Capital Budget

d) Town Logo for Signs

e) Bowden Play and Learn Preschool Program

f)  Volunteer Application for Emergency Services
g) Noise Pollution Complaint

h) Gates for Lagoons

i)  Community Volunteering Applications

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
None
CORRESPONDENCE & INFORMATION

National Airlines Council of Canada
Council Committee Reports

COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

a) InCamera lLand
b) In Camera Legal

10) ADJOURNMENT

2-3

4-7

9-14

15-16

17

18
19-21
22-23
24
24B
25-36

37-39
ATTACHMENT



