

## **Town of Bowden**

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

The Regular Meeting of the Town of Bowden Council will be held in Council Chambers, 2101 – 20 Avenue **September 11, 2017 commencing at 7:00 p.m.** 

1)	CALL TO ORDER	
2)	ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA & ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA	
3)	ADOPTION OF PREVIOUS MINUTES	
a)	August 28, 2017 Regular Council Meeting Minutes	2-3
4)	DELEGATIONS	
	Alley Drainage Project	4-7
5)	OLD BUSINESS	
	a) Director of Emergency Management	8
6)	NEW BUSINESS	
7)	<ul> <li>a) North Lift Station Progress Payment</li> <li>b) Transfer of Surplus to Reserves</li> <li>c) Amend 2017 Capital Budget</li> <li>d) Town Logo for Signs</li> <li>e) Bowden Play and Learn Preschool Program</li> <li>f) Volunteer Application for Emergency Services</li> <li>g) Noise Pollution Complaint</li> <li>h) Gates for Lagoons</li> <li>i) Community Volunteering Applications</li> </ul> FINANCIAL STATEMENTS	9-14 15-16 17 18 19-21 22-23 24 24B 25-36
	None	
8)	CORRESPONDENCE & INFORMATION	
a) b)	National Airlines Council of Canada Council Committee Reports	37-39 ATTACHMENT

## 9) COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

- a) In Camera Land
- b) In Camera Legal

## 10) ADJOURNMENT